www.axiomtek.com SOHO Network Appliances
NA346B
Rear viewFront view
Specifications
System
CPU Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (Apollo Lake)
Chipset SoC integrated
Memory 1 x DDR3L-1600 SO-DIMM, up to 8GB

up to 4 LAN for uCPE, VPN, and Security Gateway
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2025 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Updated Jan. 17, 2025.
Ordering Information
Standard
NA346B-N3350-A
(P/N: E26E346B00)
Fanless ultra compact network appliance with Intel® Celeron® N3350 processor (2C 1.10 GHz 6W), eMMC, 4 LAN, TPM 2.0, without LAN
Bypass (LBP)
Optional
5916E552000E DB9F-RJ-45 1.8M console cable for Cisco
59906000010E Power cord YP-12/YC-12 (JP)
59903000000E Power cord YP-22/YC-12 (EU)
59905000000E Power cord YP-35/YC-12 (AU)
59904010000E Power cord YP-61A/YC-12 (UK)
* Specifications and certifications may vary depending on specific requirements.
Dimensions
Packing List
1 x DC power adapter 12V/5A